
B.—7a.
Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND
SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER
PUBLIC WORKS.

22

1909-10.

Vote No. 107.—Roads, Ac.

£

216,360
„ 108.—Back-blocks Roads, Ac. 210 ,200

„ 109.—Road and other Works on Goldfields and
Mineral Lands 51,250

Total—Class XXII ... 477 ,810

;tem. £

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.

1
2
3
4

5
0
7
8

9
10
11
12

VOTE No. 107.
Roads, etc.—
North Auckland Road District—

Ahipara to Herekino ... Mangonui
Awanui to Dunn's ... „
Awanui to Fairburn (£1 for £1) ... ,,
Awanui to Mangatete, via Oturu „

Block
Awanui to West Coast ... „
Broad wood to Runa Runa ... Hokianga
Callaghan Road ... Bay of Islands
Double-crossing Bridge to Kaitaia Mangonui

Dairy Factory
Dunn's to Kaitaia Dairy Factory... ,,
Fairburn Creamery to Flat Bush... „
Faulkner Road (Ruapekapeka) ... Bay of Islands
Herekino Settlement roads ... Mangonui and

Hokianga
Herekino Wharf Road ... Hokianga
Hodges Bridge ... Mangonui
Huehue Block to Punakitere Settle- Hokianga

ment Road
Hukerenui Railway-station to Ripo- Whangarei

nui
Iwitaua to Mangamuka ... Mangonui,

Whangaroa,
and Hokianga

Jordan to Hikurangi ... Whangarei
Kaeo to Matauri ... Whangaroa
Kaeo to Waiari ... ,,
Kaeo to Whangaroa(£1 for £1) ... ,,

100
400
150
50

100
50
50

150

100
150
100
100

13
14
15

50
1,200

50

16 150

17 60

18
19
20
21

100
150
100
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

