CLASS XXII. — CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE, AND SUPERVISION OF ROADS, BRIDGES, AND OTHER PUBLIC WORKS.

		1909–10.	
Vote No. 107.—Roads, &c , 108.—Back-blocks Roads, &c		216 ,360 210 ,200	
	TOTAL—CLASS XXII	477 ,810	
tem.		£	£
			1
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.		
	VOTE No. 107.		
	Roads, etc.—		
1	North Auckland Road District— Ahipara to Herekino Manganui	100	
2	Awanui to Dunn's	400	
3	Awanui to Fuirburn (£1 for £1) ,,	150	
4	Awanui to Mangatete, via Oturu ", Block	50	
5	Awanui to West Coast ,,	100	:
6	Broadwood to Runa Runa Hokianga	50	
7	Callaghan Road Bay of Islands	50	
8	Double-crossing Bridge to Kaitaia Mangonui Dairy Factory	150	
9	Dunn's to Kaitaia Dainy Factory	100	
10	Fairburn Creamery to Flat Bush ,,	150	
11	Faulkner Road (Ruapekapeka) Bay of Islands	100	1
12	Herekino Settlement roads Mangonui and	100	
10	Hokianga Hokianga	50	
$egin{array}{c} 13 \ 14 \end{array}$	Herekino Wharf Road Hokianga Hodges Bridge Mangonui	1,200	
15	Hodges Bridge Mangonui Huehue Block to Punakitere Settle- Hokianga	50	
	ment Road		
16	Hukerenui Railway-station to Ripo- Whangarei	150	
17	nui Twitene to Mengamuke Menganui	60	
17	Iwitaua to Mangamuka Mangonui, Whangaroa,	00	
18	Jordan to Hikurangi Whangarei	100	
19	Kaeo to Matauri Whangarea	150	
20	Kaeo to Waiari ,,	100	
21	Kaeo to Whangaroa (£1 for £1) ",	100	